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Application No.

SB/MMD{CO)/2016/10001695
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001760
SB/MMD(CO)/2014/10000371
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001153
58/MMD(CO)/2013/10000802
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001213
SBIMMD(CO)12015!1 0001323
SB/MMD(C}/2015/10001218

SBMMD([CO)2015/10001359

SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001355

SBIMMD(CO)/2016/10001621

SB/MMD{CO)/2014/10000969

SB/MMD(C}/2014/10001040

SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001454

EXN

115487
123068
112457
109767
114565
106690
109708
109523
114947
114638
122872
122388
0907KOL

100
11962

Rotation No./
Admit Card No.

1171877

1172199

1172183

1172194

1171917

1171889

1173011

1170978

1173086

1171874

171947

1173015

1171986

1171921

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY

NAME OF
CANDIDATE

Abin Joseph

" Ajith Joseph R

Allwyn K Jose

~Anish Gojer

Ankush Gupta
Anooj Antony
Anoop Jose

Arivazhagan Mugilan

Arthanareeshwaran

Shanmugasundaram
Arun Murthy Sama

Arun Sasidharan Saumyanivas
Arun Thankappan Nair

Arunprasath Arumugam

Aswin Velayudhaswamy

o w1 g e (@)

gy, CHIEF SURYFYOR (Sxam)

w Written (3)

°F

E <L Oral

m

2% scs SS&

=4 EP

= 0
3 PP NA PP
1 XX XX XX
g PP NA PP
5 PP PP . e
7 PP PP PASS
8 PP PP PP
4 NA PP NA
8 PP PP PASS
5 PP PP NA
8 PP PP NA
6 PP PP NA
17 PP PASS PP
11 FAIL PP FAIL
1 PP PP FAL
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FAIL
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Writte
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FAIL
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PP
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Writte
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FAIL
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PP
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PP
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FAIL

PR

PR
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PP
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FAIL
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@
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45 NO
NL  NO
56 NO
NiL NO
ALL  VES
356  NO
NL NO
35 NO
NL NO
5 NO
456  NO
ALL  VES
NL  NO
56  NO
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22
23
24

25
26
27
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Application No.

SB/MMD(CO)2013/10000747
SBAMMD(CO)/2016/10001648
SBAMMD(CO)2015/10001370
SB/MMD(CO)2016/10001755
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001195
SBMMD(CO)/2016/10001666
SB/MMD(CO)/2014/10000955
SB/MMD(CO)/2013/10000843
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001300
SB/IMMD(CO)/i2016/10001685
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001753
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001363
SB/MMD(C)/2015/10001105

SB/MMD(CO)/2012/10000646

’gﬁww

EXN

Rotation No./
Admit Card No.

111093 1171890
115115 1171944
115906 1171989

112535 1171933

122965 1173016

122997 1173399
122297 1171971
110382 1172198
112771 1173019
128650 1171898
122392
114193 1171950

115918 1171918

1172175

1171911

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)
SECOND COPY

NAME OF
CANDIDATE

Athul

" Avinash Bhat Nettar

' Ayyakkannu Alexander

Balaji Mahadev Narayana Pillai
Bhagat Biddaiah Battivanda
Uthappa U

Bibin Devassy

Biju Bahuleyan

Biju Thomas

Binoop Puthenpurayil
Balakrishnan

" Binu Benedict

Bukkerji Sreejith

Catakkam Pradeep Kumar

Chandrasekeran Moses Vijay
Kumar

Deepak Valiyedath

» CHIEF SURVEYOR (RXANR)

NUMBER OF
PREV. ATT

—_
[\

10

10

NA

PP

NA

Written (3)
EP
FASS PP
PP PP
FAL  PASS
fe* XX
PASS PP
NA PP
PP PP
PP NA
" PASS  NA
PP PP

PP

PP

NA
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FAIL

XX

*X
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NA

FAIL

NA

NA

PP

NA

FAIL

NA

O
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Written
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FAIL
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FAIL

PP
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XX
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PP

PP
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XX
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FAIL
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PASS

NA

PP

NA

Chief Exumisc. oi boginects
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R
NA
PP
RX
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PASS
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PP
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XX

XX

PP
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PP

PP

NA

PP

NA

PASS

NA

Writte
n (G)
Oral
M.E.P.
PP PR
PP FAL
NA NA
KX XX
PP NA
PE NA
PP PP
PP NA
NA PP
PP FAL
Fr Fre
NA NA
pp NA
NA NA

&

[ o [
£y S,
Eg 5 :
@ A (: 2

=1

w

8
ALL  YES
A NO
NL  NO
NL  NO
) NQO
5 NO
5.6 NO
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NL  NO
345  NO
NIL NO
NIL NO
45  NO
NIL NO
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SR.NO.
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31

32

33

34

36

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

SECOND COPY
o ' , Writte Writte
' -~ 0 i Written

2. 2 W . Written (3) n (5) n {6) _ g

- - Lol Rt
XN £ 5 NAME OF < Oral Oral Oral Oral % £2
i = O o> M/s S8 &

Application No. - CANDIDATE SS & M.E.K M.E.K (NV/S) s 8
2 S E =N SCS g (Gen) (M/S) M.E.T. M.E.P. e

¥ T zZo 2

< K
SBMMD(C0)/2016/10001706 112894 1171948 Dev Varun B 2 PP NA NA~ PASS NA NA PP NA- O FAL NA NL  NO
SB/MMD{CO)2013/10000728 113921 11721479 ’ Dharmaraju Vasantharagavan 15 PP PP PP PP PP FAIL PP PP PP FAIL 35 NO
SBMMD(CO)/2016/10001691 122598 1171896 Dilbagh Singh Manhas 3 PP PP PASS PASS PP PP PP PP PASS PP ALL VLS
SBIMMD(CO)Y2015/10001295 111875 1170999 George Mundakathil Lijo 7 Fe PP NA PP PP NA NA NA PP NA NL  NO
SBIMMD(CO)2016/10001432 114500 1172185 Gopala Krishnan 6 PP PP NA PP PP NA NA NA FAL  NA NL  NO
SB/MMD{GO)2016/10001426 112467 1171886 Govindaraj S 2 NA PP NA PASS PP PP PASS  NA NA NA 4 NQ
SBAMMD(CO)Y2016/10001415 12291 1171953  Gregory G 10 PP PP PP PP PP F PP PP PP NA 35 NO
SBMMD(C0)2013/10000877 109504 1171984 Haridas Vinesh Das 9 PP Free NA NA  NA  NA NA NA PP NA NL  NO
SBMMD(CO)/2016/10001664 128626 1172182 Hinoy Paul 4 PP PP PASS PP PP PP PP PP PP NA 345 NO
SBMMD(C0)2016/10001696 122382 1171872 Joe Jacob Kannampilly 4 PP PP FAL PP PP NA NA NA PP NA NIL  NO
SB/MMD(COY2012/10000492 114009 1171987 ~ Jyothi Pradeep Kumar R G NA PP T PP PASS  NA O NA PP FAL 4 NO
SBMMD(CO)2015/10001148 109556 1170979 Kalomkovilakam Natarajan 3 NA NA NA NA- NA L NA FAL  NA PP NA NIL  NO

Krishna Kumar
SB/MMD(CO)2012/10000547 111895 1171888 Kamalalayam Ramesh Siddharth 17 PP PP FAL PP PP FAL PP PP PP PP 56  NO
SBMMD(CO)2013/10000745 1101 1171927  Karthik Kumar 10 PP NA FAL PP PP NA PP PASS PP NA 5 NO
O WS
. % gwy A%
fov et = T |
2y, CHIEF SURYVFYOR (EXARR Chief Exanituc OL b EXAMINER OF ENGINEERS

COCHIN
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50

51

52

63

54
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Application No.

SB/MMD(CO)20°6/10001749
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001689
SB/MMD(CO)/2013/10000883
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001119
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001624
SB/MMD(CO 2011110000347
SB/MMD(CO)/2014/10000944
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001719
SB/MMD{CO)/2012/10000630

SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001282

* SB/IMMD(CO)/2015/10001135

SB/MMD{CO)/2016/10001443

SB/MMD(CO)2016/10001457

SB/MMD(M)y2014/10002397

EXN

112523

112492

114619

109718

122769

113982

114634

122861

122348

114491

114710

114404

115971

114783

s

Rotation No./
Admit Card No.

1171875

1172174

1171960

1170997

1171930

1171852

1170996

1173020

1170977

1173018

1170998

1171882

1171959

1172178

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY

NAME OF
CANDIDATE

Kizhakke Adanath Sujin

"Krishnan Ganesh

Krishnan Karippala
Parameswaran
Kumaresan Natarajan
Kunjumon Ginesh
lLakshmanan Rajavel
Mahesh Bikki

Mahesh Gokuladasannair
Mathew Zachariahs
Mineesh Karunakaran
Munuswamy Suresh
Muralidharan Sakthivel

Muthukrishnan Kulanthaivelu

N.Kadar Mohideen

CHIEF\SUBVEVOR (5XAM)»

NUMBER OF
PREV.ATT

10

Written (3) Written
Oral Oral
SCS S8 & M.E.K M.E.K (M/S)
EP (Gen) (W/S)

C FAL  FAL  FAIL PASS PASS FAL
PP PP NA PP PP FAL
PP PP F*  NA  NA  NA
PP PP PP PP PP PASS
PP NA NA PP PP FAL
PP PP NA NA PP FAL
PP PP NA PP PP  PASS
FAL  FAL NA PP PP PP
PP PP PASS PP PP PP

‘PP PF
PASS  NA NA PP PP PP
PP PP PASS PP PP PP
PP PP
NA FAIL NA NA NA NA
FAL  FAL  NA NA  NA  NA

PP PP PP PP PP FAL

(@)%
efifast > gay ol
Chief Exawiuc: of Engiacery

Writte
n {3)

Oral

M.E.T.

FAIL
PP
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PP
PP
PP
PP

PASS
PP
PP
PP

FAiL
PP

PP

FAIL

PP

NA

PASS

NA

PP

PP

PP

PP

“pp

NA

NA

PP

Writte
n (6)
c
o9
Oral § &
©« 0
o
M.E.P. L
FAIL FAIL NIL
PP PASS 56
PP NA NIL
PP PASS 346
NA PP 5
PP FAIL NIL
PP PASS 4556
PP PP 4586
PP PP ALL
NA PP 4.5
PP PP ALL
FAIL NA NIL
NA NA NIL
PP PP 356

‘EYAMINER OF ENGINEERS

Issue Certificate
Yes/No
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0
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NO
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NO
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57
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

Application No.

SB/AMMD(CO)/2016/10001603
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001707
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001533
SBIMMD(CO)2016/10001488
SB/MMD(COY2016/10001762
SBMAMD(CO)/2016/10001657
SBMMD(COY2015/10001301
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001686
SBMMD(CO)/2016/10001723
SB/MMD{CO)/2016/10001434
SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001201
SB/MMD{C0)/2013/10000912
SB/MMD{CD)/2016/10001632

SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001204

EXN

115908
114303
0208KOL
009
115806

114772

127461

112368
1125604
123003

112233

109557

109555

114555

127

Jo

Rotation No./
Admit Card No.

1172181

1172190

1171943

1171974

1173008

1172184

1172192

1171880

1173027

1171931

1171976

1171912

1171923

1173022

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY

NAME OF
CANDIDATE

Nagarajan Dhinesh

" Nareshkumar Ayyanan

Subramaniam
Natarajan Subramaniyan

Naveen Birty

Nidhin Paliakkara Davies
Nithin Alias Varghese
Pankaj Dhiman
Pannackal Rohan Cherian
Paul Samuel Manova

Paul Samy Saravanakumar

Paulson Malikudy Varghese

Peter Varghese
Prabu Meganathan

Prasanna Chandra V R

F GUBVEYOR (EXAsx

NUMBER OF
PREV.ATT

Written (3)
SCS S5 &
EP
PP PP
FAIL PP
PP PP
PR PP
FAL  FAL
NA PP
PP NA
PASS PP
NA NA
PP pe
AR
" FAL  PASS
PP PASS
PP PP

NA

Written Writte

n (5)
Oral Oral Oral

M.E.K M.E.K (M/S)

(Gen) {MIS) M.E.T.
NA PP PP PASS PP NA
NA PP PP NA NA NA
PASS PP PP PP PP PP
e PP PP NA PP PP
FAL  PASS FAIL  FAIL  FAL  FAL
NA NA PP FAL PP PP
NA NA PP NA PP heA

NA

NA PP PP NA  PASS  FAL
XX NA NA XX FAIL XX
" FALL PP PP PP PP PP

TNATTT PP T ONA NA FAL
NA PP NA NA NA NA
NA PP PP NA  PASS  NA
NA  PASS PP NA PP NA

£HiRa > gny o

Chief Exanic.. o, rngincers

Writte
n (6}

M.E.P.
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PP

PP

PP

FAIL

PP

FAIL

NA

FAiL

PP

PP

PP

FP

FAIL

Oral 'g E
c
Za
FAIL A
NA NIL
PP ALL
NA 5
FAIL NIL
FAIL 5
Fr NIL
NA NIL
X NIL
PP 4,56
NALT O NIL
NA NIL
NA NIL.
NA NIL

e
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Yes/No
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NO
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Application No.

SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001461
SBMMD(COY2016/10001722
SB/MMD(CO)/2013/10000766
SB/MMD(CO)/2011/10000175
SB/MMD(CO)2016/10001677
SB/MMD{CO)/2015/10001054
SBAMMD(CO)/2015/10001226
SBAMMD{CD)2016/10001523
SBMMD(CO)/2014/10000999

SB/MMD(CQ)/2016/10001667

SBMMD(COY2016/10001717 112779

SB/MMD(CO)2015/10001367

SB/MMD{CO}¥2015/10001171

SB/MMD{CO)2015/10001395

EXN

127227

123937

111871

114132

117204

122263

127213

114719

109761

127470

114487

114518

10976

o

Rotation No./
Admit Card No.

1173026

1173025

1171887

1170864

1173023

1171893

1173017

1171878

1171920

1171940

1172193

1171899

1172189

1171938

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY

NAME OF

CANDIDATE

Prashanth Ramnath Shenoy

Prathap Ramakrishnan

Puthyaparambil Scaria Mathews

Raghavendra Kalyanaraman

Rahul M

Rajasekaran Balamurugan

RajeevMD

Rajesh Krishnan

Rajesh Rajagopala Prabhu

Rakesh Radhakrishnan Pillai

Ramesh M
Ranjith Raman Ambatt
Rejin SV

Robin Jose

T (vha)

. CHIEF SUBVEYOR (SXANLS

NUMBER OF
PREV. ATT

Written (3)

SCS SS &
EP
FAIL pe
PASS  FalL
PP PP
PP PP
NA NA
PP NA
PASS  FAL

FAIL  PASS
PASS PP
PP PP

PP T NAT
NA  PASS
PP NA
PP PP

Oral

NA

NA

FAIL

PP

NA

FAIL

NA

FAIL

NA

FAIL

FAL

NA

PP

NA

Written Writte
n (5)
Oral Oral
M.E.K M.E K (M/S)
(Gen) (MIS) M.E.T.
NA  PASS NA  NA NA
PASS PP NA  PASS  NA
PP PP PP PP PP
PP PP PASS PP PP
PASS PP NA  FAL NA
PP PP PP NA PP
PASS FAL  NA NA NA
"PASS PP FAIL  PASS  FAIL
PP PP NA Pe NA
PP PP PASS PP NA
NAT PP FAL  NA T PASS
PP PP NA PP FAL
NA PP FAL PR NA
PP NA  NA  PASS  FAL

fshifradt > gy qhaw

Ch.lcf Exdui.. .

¢, raginccls

Writte

n {6 &

o o
Oral 88 £2
g2 Tz
58 88
M.E.P. w e 2 >

[11]

v
PP NA NIL NO)
FAIL NA NIL NO
PP PASS 4586 NO
PP PP ALL  YES
FAIL NA NIL NO
PP PR A6 NQ
PP NA NIL NO
PP FAIL NIL NO
2P PP B NO
PP PP 46 NO
PP FAL NIL  NO
PP PASS B NO
PP PASS B NO
NA NA NIL NO
A

Eﬁﬁ%aﬁ
EXAMINER OF ENGINEERS
COCHIN



SR. NO.
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91
92
93
94
95
06
o7

08

Application No.

SBMMD(CO)/2015/10001228
SBMMD(CO)/2015/10001034
SB/MMD(C¥2015/10001225

SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001318
SB/MMD(C0)/2016/10001422
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001502
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001756
SB/MMD(CO)/2012/10000503
SB/MMD(CO)2013/10000208

SBMMD(CO 201510001286

- SB/MMD(CO)2015/10001183

SB/MMD(COY2015/10001208

SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001751

SB/MMD({C0)/2013/10000735

- 0
QZ
Z g
c i
EXN Lo
SE
Q
= g
115006 1172191
113232 1171955
0907kol1 1171929
04
109986 1173010
112485 1171970
123668 1171961
114267 1171968
114212 1171967
112102 1171916
112421 1172188
114436 1171988
111734 1172195
112565 1171884
112040 N\ 1170981

g7

(7t

JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY

NAME OF
CANDIDATE

Rohan Thomas Abraham

" Rajin Rajal Varghese

S.Ramesh Kumar
Sabarinath Vijayan Parrat
Sajan Thomas

Sandeep Biliyar Kulal

Sankardass P

Santha Kumar Vinoth Kumar

Santhosh Kumar Sanjeeva

Panambur
Sarath S

Sarath Sasikumar

Sarath Sivan

" Sarin Sasidharan Nair

Sathiaraj Wesley Mathew

y CHIEF SURVEYDR (5xamm»

NUMBER OF
PREV. ATT

-
o

15

10

Written (3) Written
Oral Oral
SS§ & M.E.K M.E.K (M/S)
SCS
EP {Gen) (M/S)
PP PP PASS PP PP NA
PP PP NA  PASS PP NA
PP PP PASS PP PP NA
PP PP NA NA PP NA
PP PP PASS PP PP PP
PP PP FAIL PP PP FAL
NA
" FAL FAIL FAIL  FAL FAL FAL
PP PP e PP PR NA
PP NA NA PP PP FAL
FAIL PP FAIL PP PP NA
PP PP PP NA PP T NA
PP PP FAL NA PP NA
 FALL FAIL FAIL  FAL  FAIL  FAL
PP PP MNA  PASS PASS NA

gAifgst > pwv qﬁm
Chicf LAura.... vs cagiaccl

Writte
n(5)

M.E.T.

PP
PP
PP

PASS
PP
PP

FAIL
FP
PP
NA
PP
NA

FAIL

PASS

Oral

PP

PP

FAIL

NA

PP

PP

FAIL

NA

NA

PP

NA

FAIL

NA

Writte
n 2
(6) -
T g
Oral 55 £32
c 9 T
d g OO
M.E.P. e
=1
w
o
PP PASS 3.5.6 NO
PP NA 5 NO
PP NA 3 NO

PR NA NiL NO
PP PP ALL  YES
NA FAIL 5 Nd
FAIL  FAL NIL NO)
PP NA NIL NO
PP FAIL NIL NO
PP NA NIL NO
PP FAIL 35 NG
PP NA NIL NO

FAIL  FAL NL  NO

FAIL NA NiL NO
. r‘ !‘\ "!
Fifee
EXAMINER OF ENGINEERS

COCHIN

o



JANUARY -2017 (KOCHI)

SECOND COPY
. ) ; Writte Writte
- . Wiritten

g :_9 |_o|_ - Written (3) n(5) n (6) _ %

o = o Q
. EXN - g NAME OF k< Oral Oral Oral Oral '% ® £2
©  Application No. 2 CANDIDATE @ > SS & ‘M.EK M.E.K (M/S) £E8 g0

o E.K-M.E. g
z Bz 2y S5 e (Gen) (M)  MET.  MEP, me 5

0 x g Z 0 2
g9 SBMMD(CO)Y2015/10001322 957- 1171937 Sathish Dharmalingam 10 PP PP NA PP PP PASS PP PP NA - FAL 45 NO

41377 ’

100 SB/MMD{CO)2013/10000721 110710 1172176 Selvaraj Rakesh Raj 8 PP PP F*= NA PP NA PP e NA NA NL  NO
101 SB/MMD(CO)2013/10000906 114226 1173088 Senkiskhan Rahamathulla 7 = NA ~ NA PP NA NA PP NA PP NA NL  NO
102 SBIMMD(CO)2016/10001720 122970 1173021 Sharat Varier 2 FAL NA  NA PASS NA NA NA NA FAL  NA ML NO
103 SB/MMD(KOY2011/10000443 107081 1170984 Sheik Mahaboob Jilani Basha 6 PP FAIL FAIL PP FAL  FAL PP NA  FALL  FAL NiL  NO
104 SBMMD{CO)2015/10001353 112518 1171914  Sreejit Somanathan Menon 3  FAL PP FAL NA PP FAL  NA  FAL FAL FAL  NL NO
105 SBMMD{COY2016/10001520 109603 1173014  Sreejith Gopinathan 9 NA FAL  NA  NA  NA NA  FAL NA  NA  NA  NL NO
106 SB/MMD(CD)2015/10001352 123554 1171966 Sreejith Sukumaran 5 PP PASS  NA PP PP NA PP PP NA NA 5 NO

Kanjiraparambil

107 SBMMD(CO)Y2016/10001716 127233 1173090 Sreekanth Aluvangal Kaniyana 2 NA PP NA PP PP PASS PASS PP FAL NA 45 NO
108 SBMMD(KO)2011/10000387 104791 1170865 Sujay Aroor Ravindra Rao 16 e it PP PP PP NA PP PASS PP PP 356 NO
106" SEMMD{CO)2015110001143 114781 1171903  Sundararaj Christal Bellabai 11 PP PP FPTTUPP T PP PASS PP PP PP PR AL YES

Sundersingh PP PP *

110 SB/MMD{CO)2016/10001594 115919 1172180 Thaniarasu Prabhu 6 PP NA PP PP PP FAL PP PP PF FAL 5 NO
111 SBMMD(COY2013/10000882 122390 1170989 Tharammal Lineesh 12 PP PP PASS PP PP NA PP PP PP PP 356 NO
112 SBMMD(CO)2012/10000486 114340 1171973  Thilip lrudayaraj Johnrajendran 10 PP PP FAL PP PP PP PP PASS PP PP 456 NO
\

. c”\ lm"

1107} e =
o g s (T gofifaast % pwer ohrw SXAMINER OF ENGINEERS

+ GUIEF SUBVEVQR (kXA Chicf Liuiu... v. cOBGCCTs ~OCHIN
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116

117
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119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

Application No.

SB/MMD(CO)/2015/10001324
SBMMD(CO)/2013/10000820
SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001687
SB/MMD(CO 201310000841
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SB/MMD{C0)/2016/10001665

SB/MMD(C0)/2015/10001404
SB/MMD(C0)/2013/10000809
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Thomas Jacob 8 NA NA NA  PASS PP NA PP
"Unnikkrishnan Balamurali 14 PP PP pe PP PP PASS PP
" Unnikrighnan Rajendran 3 PASS PP FAIL NA PP NA NA
NA
V R Praveen 3 PASS  FAIL NA  NA NA NA PP
Varghese Joy 6 NA NA NA NA  NA  NA  FAL
Varughese Thomas Bobby 6 NA NA NA PP NA  NA PP
Varun Kumar Arunachalam 92 PASS PP NA PASS PP NA  PASS
Venkataramakrishnan 5 NA i PP NA  FAL  NA PP
Venkatesh Kumar Seenisamy 10 PP PR NA PP PP PASS PP
Venugopal Deepak ' 4 PP PP PASS PP PP NA PP
" Vikesh M T4 TP T UEAL T NAT NA NA NA  NA
Vinoth M 5 NA PP NA PP PP P pe
Vinu Purushothaman 9 PP PP PP PP PP PP PP
Vivek Chandran 18 PP PP PASS PP PP PP PP
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127 SB/MMD(CO)/2016/10001761 122667 1172200 Yogasundaram Sabari Nathan 1 xx X x  PASS PASS  xx P o AL xx NIL

IHEREBY CERTIFY that the above is a true account of the examinations of the above named candidates and that they have produced satisfactory
testimonials and proof of the nationality and of service.

NA - means Candidate neither appeared nor passed in the subject.
F*** means absent
XX - means Candidate never applied online.
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